	Cavitates	Kennehn.		A. a. i and the same	A1800 8418/Kn ENMENT (Office)		
	Zarválor :		r.	(#9650450000000000000000000000000000000000			10 0F 2010 1121ch
	From (Person):		tony	of	AWA	Date/Time:	08052018 1121am
	Estimated Cost:				Bill to:		
	od Helws	TP RES / O			MIV / CS		
	To Inspect Vehi	cle No:	SHD	LUA		Insured: FBL 9.	display to the second s
	at Workshop m/	5	Trans	s (ab		F8C4 Tel:	6666
	of		No.	2 AMILS	st 63		
	Policy No:	Ny mo	CSR 0038	831700	Claim No:	NSV1800783	/TKL
	Sum Insured:				Excess:		
	Make of Veh: (Client's Record)					D.O.A(01.052018
•	CA / REV / Date/Time:	REP. / RE 08052016	V 24 HRS II 30(1m	Person Conta	acted: andy	H.O.D. En	dorsement:
	Date/Time	Action/Instr	uction (/) Est	inate.		
		SHD 64		/FCL1200	An	0.	A: 200412
	Consideration and the second	TBL 9315		1 1-6-604	ALL MAN		

ASS. REC. BY:	
Senneth	ASSIGNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: 5/40 64 A YERRON 08, 15
	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover /
OD TP WS I TP RES I OD RES I EVA I INV I MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Merault Control co 1885
at Workshop m/s Trans-Cob	Colour White / Red AC: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading 266875 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CNO: VI=1ABL 15AUC 28222
Claims No.	Gen. Cond. Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inopder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: MIT I SIRim I STD AIRim or
A	Tyre Size: F: 215/60R16
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S C	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYOTYOKO or Gizi
Bal, or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 9 mm R/Bal. 9
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	UBal. 4 mm L/Bal S
Est. Repairs: 03 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 1/3/18 D.O.I. 8/5/19
Lum Sum: 1.3-1 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date:Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / Or	UT NIS 197
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
9/3 File pass to Cotherne	
The state of the s	
2000 Miles W 000	072
8 9041.05 (Red. 63, 119.12)	, & オ 2 >
8 9041.05 (Red. 63, 119.12)	
8 9041.05 (Red. 63, 119.12)	,872) EIVED 1 5 DCT 2018.
8 9041.05 (Red. 63, 119.12)	
8 9041.05 (Red. 63, 119.12)	
8 9041.05 (Red. 63,119.12) RECE	EIVED 1 5 DOT 2018.
### Pass 107 : Prell. Report : Final Report	Days Of Repair: 3
# 9041.05 (Red. 63,119.12) RECE **RECE **RE	Days Of Repair: 3 Resurvey No. of Trip: 1 Survey Fee:
RECE Ste/Time, File Pass 107 : Prell. Report : Final Report	Days Of Repair: 3 Resurvey No. of Trip: 1 Survey Fee: Transponsion:
### Pass 107 : Prell. Report : Final Report	Days Of Repair:
RECE ate/Time, File Pass 107 : Prell. Report : Final Report	Days Of Repair: 3 Resurvey No. of Trip: 1 Survey Fee: Transportation: Site Insp (\$)_S - RS_SI Interview (\$) Photos
RECE Sto/Time, File Pass 107 : Prell. Report : Final Report Add Fee	Days Of Repair:

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From: Hew, LeeFong <LeeFong.Hew@awac.com> on behalf of Motorsurvey

<Motorsurvey@awac.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 8 May, 2018 11:21 AM

To: 'assignments'
Cc: 'SUR'; 'Candy Kong'

Subject: TP Survey assignment for SHD 64A - DOA: 01/05/2018 Our ref: NSV1800283/TKL

The above captioned accident refers.

Pursuant to the Practice Directions Amendment No. 1 of 2016 which was effective on 1 April 2016, we like to advise that the third party claimant and us **do** have consensus in the appointment of <u>Mr Kenneth Kong</u> as the Single Joint Expert to conduct the pre-repair survey of the third party claimant's vehicle.

Please conduct "THIRD PARTY" survey on without prejudice basis. The information as are follows:

3 rd Party Vehicle		SHD 64 A
Insured Vehicle		FBL 9315 X (Accident Not Reported)
Policy Number		AVMCSB0028831700
Name of Workshop		Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd
Contact Number		6287 6666
Person to Contact	1:1	Candy Kong
Estimated Cost of repairs		\$ 72,160.17

Regards, Claims Division

Copy to Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd via Email

Note -

(x)

- This is to keep you informed that we have appointed surveyors to conduct inspection to your client's damaged vehicle on a without prejudice basis.
 - Please keep our motor surveyor and us informed so as to enable the surveyor to conduct a post repair inspection once your client's vehicle has been repaired and before returning the repaired vehicle to your customer.
 - Please quantify your client's claim with all relevant supporting documents once your client's vehicle has been repaired.
 - Please do not construe this appointment of surveyor and our above request as an admission of liability.

The information contained in this e-mail and any attachments hereto is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate any of this information. If you have received this e-mail in error, please immediately notify the sender by reply e-mail and permanently delete the original e-mail

(and any attachments hereto) and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this e-mail and any attachments hereto are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by Allied World Assurance Company Holdings, GmbH or its subsidiaries or affiliates, either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID:	3878K
Vehicle Details	Il contact to the
Vehicle No.:	SHD64A
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes
Intended De-registration Date:	02 May 2018
Vehicle Make:	RENAULT
Vehicle Model:	LATITUDE 2.0L DCI AUTO D/AB 4DR
Primary Colour:	Red
Manufacturing Year:	2015
Engine No.:	M9R8839C002780
Chassis No.:	VF1ABL15AUC282221
Maximum Power Output:	127.0 kW (170 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$19,998.00
Original Registration Date:	03 Aug 2015
First Registration Date:	03 Aug 2015
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$19,998.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	West
PARF Eligibility:	Yes 2022
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	02 Aug 2023
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$14,998.00
COE Expiry Date:	02 Aug 2023
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
	8
COE Period(Years):	\$50,236.00
PQP Paid:	\$32,967.00
COE Rebate Amount:	7.77
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$47,965.00

Please note that the 8-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 02 May 2018

OK

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver. 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

					_
ACI	חויי	ENT	STAI	100	-NI
AC	JID	-	STAT		

Date Of Report

02/05/2018 15:35

Date Of Accident

01/05/2018 13:40

Exact Location Of Accident

CROSS JUNCTION RAFFLES BLVD AND NICOLL HIGHWAY

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SHD64A

Insured/Policyholder

Country/State of Loss

Name Of Registered Owner

TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD

Co Reg No

200303878K

Email Address

CLAIMS@TRANSCAB.COM.SG

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

OFFICE-62876666

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

RENAULT

Model

LATITUDE-2.0 L (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

HIRE AND REWARD

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage

THIRD PARTY

Fleet Policy

YES

Policy Number

VPX/P1680520\

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

KOH HAN ZHONG

NRIC No

S1815768C

11/05/1967

Date Of Birth

Occupation

OUTDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass

06/01/1990

Driving Experience

28 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS

Gender

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-93263672

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

BLK 698B HOUGANG STREET 61

#05-322 Address

532698 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

OTHER - HIRER If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

SIDE SWIPE Type Of Accident CLEAR

Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO ambulance?

YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. 1

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

YES Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

HOGANG N.P.C Police Station Name

ROAD: 60 HOUGANG AVE 9 SINGAPORE 538775 , POSTCODE: 538775 ,

Police Station Address COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

TEL NO: - FAX NO: Police Station Contact NO

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO THE POLICE REPORT- T/20180501/2113

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO NO Was there any audio recorded?

Details of Witness 1

MR KOH Name 94372008 Phone Number

Email Address

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

FBL9315X Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

MOTORCYCLE Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Page 2 of 17

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SHB8636H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

SILVER CAB

Details Of Properties

TAXI

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

KOH HAN ZHONG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SHD64A

Injured person in which vehicle?

YES

Were seat belts wom?

reserve

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to complie claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

zhevei

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.:

GIARMC SketchP unForm_V3

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

rch Plan	eaffles Bouleurd and	Nicoll	Highway	
russ Turetim of 1	eaffles Bouleura		++++	
				A SHO64A B = FBL 9315 C SHB 8636
				1 0215
	6 4	$+++\pm$		BE FBL 4513
				10 0/36
				G \$ 248 8030
	(B) //			
	1210	+H		
		7	77-11	
OF SUBSTANCES OF	THE ACCIDENT			
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF	THE ACCIDENT			
		n- 1		0 x 1 /2 1 3
	Refor to poline	Report	- 7/201	8 0501 (-113
-				
DECLARATION	- I truck over recent			
I/We declare the foregoing parti	culars are truevil every respect.			rhenei
	· 1/264.			2 ne
	1 / Low !!			
Policyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature	aca:	Reporting C Name:	entre Personnel's Signature
Date & Time:	(if driver s not the policyhol	ider)	Name: NRIC/FIN N	

GIARMC SkatchPlanForm_V3



T/20180501/2113

Police Station Of Origin: Hougang N.P.C 60 Hougang Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 538775 Tel No: 1800-4890999

1 of 4 Report No. T/20180501/2113

Date/Time Report Made: 01/05/2018 22:56			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 134		
		12年中国中国中国		新州海州市		
Informant's Particulars Name of Informant: KOH HAN ZHONG				TREET 61 #05-322 SINGAPORE		
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S1815768C			Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 93263672		
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		mann I.E.	Email:			
Sex: Age: Date of Birth:		Date of Birth: 11/05/1967	Type of Informant: Driver	La di di A Cabaal Nama'		
Race:			Language:	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: Taxi driver			Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,2A,2,3	Date of Expiry:		

eneral Inforr Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 01/05/2018 13:40	Type of Location X-Junction	
Location: Along Road 1 RAFFLES BO NICOLL HIGI Junction of R Weather:	OULEVARD	Noad Carles.		Road Speed Limit:	
Clear Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control:	arking	Traffic Volume: Moderate	
		Traffic Light - Wo		Anyone conveyed by ambulance:	

	ehicle Involve	Charles and a second	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passen
/ehicle No.	Туре	Make	Modella	COOL	Seriously	0
FBL9315X	Motorcycle				Damaged	
				100000000000000000000000000000000000000		0
SHB8636H	Car					
						0
SHD64A	Car					





2 of 4

Police Station Of Origin: Hougang N.P.C

Report No. T/20180501/2113

60 Hougang Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 538775

Tel No: 1800-4890999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Any Pedestrian In	volved: No	- 11	Til. of Dad	antrian	Crnesi	ng: NA	
No. of Pedestrians	s Injured: NIL	Section in a new particular	Use of Ped	estrian	U10331	References	
Rider 12 1 A A	YUS		S. Pro-House	ID No.	4223404	NIL	
Related Vehicle	FBL9315X (Motorcycle)			Contact No. 5		90684023	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL				Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL		
	NIII		Date Disch	harge	NIL		
Date Treatment	NIL and Modical Leave	NIL	Degree of		NIL		
	ted Medical Leave	2010172200	CONTRACTOR OF SEC.	0.00			
Driver Name	TAN	SETHICAL SECTION	No. of the last of	ID No.		NIL	
Related Vehicle	SHB8636H (Car)		Contact No.		88666718		
Hospita!/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
	NIII		Date Disc	1.	NIL		
Date Treatment	NIL (ad Madinal Lague	NIL	Degree of				
No. of Days gran	ited Medical Leave	SEA PROFILED	STREET,	CA TOUR	PER IN	AND RESERVE LINES AND A	
Driver, Name	KOH HAN ZHONG	ASSET MANAGEMENT	to della commence del	ID No		S1815768C	
Related Vehicle	SHD64A (Car)		Contact No.		93263672		
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licen Expir	ng	Class: 2B,2A,2,3 Date of Expiry: NIL	
	1 5 111		Date Dis	A PROPERTY OF	NIL		
Date Treatment	NIL nted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o		_	ht	

Brief Details.

On 01/05/2018 at about 1340hrs, I was travelling on Raffles Boulevard in my vehicle. I then came to a traffic junction of Raffles Boulevard and Nicoll Highway, where everything was Intact and in order. I was on the 3rd lane where vehicles can either turn right or proceed straight, I then saw a taxi SHB8636H changing lane abruptly into the 4th lane, the act caused a motorcycle FBL9315X which was travelling on the 4th lane to collide into the side of SHB8636H. The impact of the collision made the rider of FBL9315X to lose control and in turn, FBL9315X hit onto the front left bumper of my vehicle. The rider of FBL9315X then landed directly in front of my vehicle which I had to apply emergency brakes to prevent further accident.





T/20180501/2113

Report No. T/20180501/2113

3 of 4

Police Station Of Origin:

Hougang N.P.C

60 Hougang Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 538775

Tel No: 1800-4890999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

I managed to stop in time hence there was no collision between my vehicle and the rider of FBL9315X. All drivers/rider then alighted to exchange particulars and took photos of the accident.

No one required immediate medical attention as such no police or ambulance was at scene. I did not feel well after the accident as such I proceeded to Central 24Hr Clinic (Hougang) and I received MC from 01/05/2018 to 03/05/2018.

I wish to state that I do not have an in-car CCTV installed in my vehicle and reference to the accident, one witness Mr Koh HP: 94372008 came forward to state that he witnessed the accident and would be making a report on his own. Mr Koh further revealed that he might have the CCTV footage which captured the accident.

CONTINUATION OF REPORT





Police Station Of Origin: Hougang N.P.C 60 Hougang Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 538775 Tel No: 1800-4890999 Report No. T/20180501/2113

4 of 4

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: = / Sgt 2 ASHLEY TOH	Signature of Informant:
Signature Of Interpréter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 01/05/2018 22:56
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIA / Staff Sgt TANG SIEW PING Contact Res Gp476430	Classification Of Case:

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111

Tel No.: 6287 6666 Fax No.: 6257 1330

Vehicle No.:

Chassis No.:

Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Date of Accident:

Third Party Insurer:

CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

SHD 64A

AAD1805-012

Not Norherld 89041.05

SHD 64A

VF1ABL15AUC282221

RENAULT

LATITUDE

1.5.2018

ALLIED WORLD

LIST PART

		2.357 E.M.	
	-	SUMANES COVER FRE	\$ CM 1,259.42
1	1	BUMPER COVER FRT	181.75
2	1	BUMPER SPOILER FRT	\$ em 394.68
3	1	BUMPER ABSORBER FRT	\$ Dis 151.41
4	1	BUMPER RETAINER FRT LH	\$
5	1	BUMPER SUPPORT FRT	\$ 123.88 K
6	1	BUMPER RETAINER FRT RH	\$ № 150.77 ×
7	1	BUMPER SUPPORT FRT	\$ 123.88 X
8	1	BUMPER UNDERTRAY FRT	\$ 472.83
9	1	BUMPER GRILLE LOWER FRT	\$ √ 266.80 X
10	1	BUMPER FOG LAMP GRILLE LH	\$ Pri 207.21 —
11	1	BUMPER FOG LAMP GRILLE RH	\$ Sm 207.21 X
12	1	BUMPER BEAM FRT	\$ N 914.08 X
13	1	TOW COVER FRT	\$ ~ 28.61 ≺
14	1	RADIATOR GRILLE	\$ ∫ 1,707.78 ×
15	1	RADIATOR GRILLE BADGE 'RENAULT'	\$ √ _{225.36} ×
16	1	RADIATOR GRILLE FRAME	\$ √ 1,353.75 🖈
17	1	FRAME FULL SUPPORT PANEL	\$ رام 615.90 x
18	1	FRAME FULL SUPPORT BRACKET	\$ R 89.79 ≺
19	1	FRONT BRACE PANEL	\$ ∧ 177.22 ✓
20	1	HORN	\$ JS 314.17 <
21	1	HORN BRACKET	\$ 40.45 X
22	1	HEADLAMP LH	\$ mg cm 1,184.43
23	1	HEADLAMP RH	\$ Ju 1,184.43 x
24	1	HEADLAMP PANEL FRT LH	\$ √ 152.15 √
25	1	HEADLAMP PANEL FRT RH	\$ 152.15 (
26	1	BONNET	\$ 1,941.63 Z
27	1	BONNET INSULATOR	\$ √s 405.73 ×
28	1	BONNET STRUT LH	\$ In 88.61 X

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111

Tel No. : 6287 6666 Fax No. : 6257 1330

CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

SHD 64A

29	1	BONNET STRUT RH	\$ Sn 88.61)
30	1	BONNET HINGE LH	\$ M 348.31
31	1	BONNET HINGE RH	\$ M 348.31
32	1	BONNET LOCK	\$ 7 305.48 X
33	1	BONNET CABLE	\$ Ju 119.19
34	1	BONNET CABLE COVER	\$ Ju 161.03
35	1	BONNET SEAL OUTER	\$ ∫ _L 92.36
36	1	BONNET SEAL INNER	\$ Sa 157.28
37	1	FENDER PANEL FRT LH	\$ 783.83
38	1	WHEELARCH FRT LH	\$ CM 278.84
39	1	FENDER BRACKET LOWER LH	\$ 15.79 x
40	1	FENDER INSULATOR LH	\$ √n 130.84 x
41	1	FENDER INSULATOR RH	\$ √5 130.84 X
42	1	WIPER RESERVOIR	\$ Sa 348.25 x
43	1	WIPER RESERVOIR NECK	\$ 5 136.11 x
44	1	WIPER RESERVOIR MOTOR	\$ 5h 270.06 X
45	1	AIR CLEANER LOWER	\$ CM 271.26 W
46	1	AIR CLEANER HOSE	\$ √h 76.14 ×
47	1	BASE BATTERY TRAY	\$ SL 363.40 €
48	1	AIR CLEANER BOX	\$ S- 464.20 X
49	1	TURBO DUCT	\$ √m 1,027.80 X
50	1	A/C HEATER VALVE	\$ 5 484.50 X
51	1	SUBFRAME OUTER FRT	\$ 5 2,652.45 X
52	1	SUBFRAME BRACKET OUTER LH	\$ n 92.36 ⊀
53	1	ENGINE UNDERTRAY	\$ 5m 564.98 1
54	1	A/C CONDENSER	\$ 2,020.37
55	1	A/C CONDENSER GARNISH LH UPPER	\$ √ 39.67
56	1	A/C CONDENSER GARNISH RH UPPER	\$ Su 39.67
57	1	A/C CONDENSER GARNISH LH	\$ Sec 58.81
58	1	A/C CONDENSER GARNISH RH	\$ 5n 59.60 \
59	1	A/C PIPE CONDENSER TO COMPRESSOR	\$ J ₄ 208.39 } X
60	1	A/C PIPE CONDENSER TO EXPENSION VALVE	\$ Su 658.72
61	1	A/C PIPE COMPRESSOR	\$ Sm 334.29
62	1	A/C PIPE	\$ Jh 658.72
63	1	A/C COMRPESSOR	\$ Sh 2,684.61
77	1	AIR COOLER	\$ 5m 792.60 \
78	1	AIR INTERCOOLER HOSE (LONG)	\$ 1,014.13
79	1	AIR INTERCOOLER HOSE (Short)	\$ In 375.14

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111

Tel No. : 6287 6666 Fax No. : 6257 1330

CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

SHD 64A

00	4	TRANSMISSION COOLER	\$	Sh 1,219.30
80	1	TRANSMISSION COOLER PAD	\$	Ju 17.96
81	1		¢	In 1,202.20
82	1	RADIATOR	Þ	
83	2	RADIATOR STUD UPPER	\$	JL 14.41
84	2	RADIATOR BUSH UPPER	\$	50.12
85	2	RADIATOR MTG LOWER	\$	Su 55.85
86	1	RADAITOR FAN COWLING	\$	Sm 820.54 \ x
87	1	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR LH	\$	S ₄ 967.36 / ↑
88	1	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR RH	\$	1,479.46
89	1	RADIATOR TANK	\$	324.62
90	1	RADIATOR HOSE UPPER	\$	رم 240.56
91	1	RADIATOR HOSE LOWER	\$	491.18
92	1	RADIATOR TANK HOSE	\$	n 61.18
93	1	AUTO COMPUTER	\$	5,032.17 E
94	1	INJECTION COMPUTER	\$	SYC mgont 4,706.30
95	1	RHD HYDRAULIC POWER(ROCK&PINION)	\$	M 5,154.52 X
96	1	STEERING PUMP ELECTRIC L70Y	\$	√ ₃ 2,306.90 ×
97	1	STEERING PINION RACK L70Y	\$	× 4,413.11 X

10% \$	61,330.75		
10%	\$	6,133.07	
	\$	55,197.67	

Specical Nett

1	1SET	RADIATOR GRILLE FRAME CLIP	\$ 12.00 Y
2	1SET	BUMPER CLIP FRT	\$ NE 66.00
3	1	BUMPER BRACKET CLIP FRT LH	\$ NA 12.00)
4	1	BUMPER SUPPORT CLIP FRT LH	\$ 10.50
5	1	BUMPER BRACKET CLIP FRT RH	\$ 12.00
6	1	BUMPER SUPPORT CLIP FRT RH	\$ 10.50
7	1	TOW COVER FRT	\$ 5m 14.50 / 1
8	1SET	RADAITOR GRILLE SCREW	\$ n 16.00
9	1SET	BUMPER GRILLE LOWER CLIP	\$ an 69.00
10	1SET	FRAME FULL SUPPORT PANEL CLIP	\$ n 70.00
11	2	FRAME FULL SUPPORT PANEL NUT	\$ ~~ 20.00
12	2	FRAME FULL SUPPORT PANEL STUD	\$ 30.00

Tunn		Auto Services Pte Ltd		AAD1805-012
		o Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111		
	o. : 628			
		, No. 201019626G		
SHD	64A			
21	1	Windscreen moulding	\$	100.00 X
22		Front licence plate with holder	\$	~~ 80.00 X
22	ISEI	Front licence plate with holder	. 	
		TOTAL	\$	562.50
		TOTAL PARTS	\$	55,760.17
		Panel beating, knocking and straightening the		12
		necessary portion, remove and renewal of parts,		4001
		adjust and realign the same	\$	5,400.00
			14.11	
		Towing Fees.	\$	120.00 501
		To apply point protection system (DDS) maintain		
		To apply paint protection system (PPS) maintain	\$	22 380.00 Y
		and enhancement	4	300.00
		Putty and spray painting of the affected portion.	\$	6,000.00 480
		, atty and spiny pariting or the america periting	2.00 m	45A5545440
		To rust-proofing of the affected areas.	\$	170.00 X
		To remove and refit interior fittings, trimings,		PAGE-PARTS - GARLISTON STORAGE STORAGE - STORAGE
		garnish, fittings and other, to enable repair.	\$	~~ 380.00 X
		To check steering geometry and computer wheel		
		alignment	\$	220.00 X
		To the refer of tire vine and on wheel belonging	\$	~~ 170.00 X
		To transfer of tire, rim and on wheel balancing.	Þ	170.00 /
		To Check Electrical Lighting Concerned.	\$	170.00 20/
		To check Electrical Lighting concerned.		
		To pull and jack out chassis frame and correct it to		
		symmetrical position with the aid of hydraulic		
		pneumatic jack.	\$	~~ 380.00 X
		* transmirrative Colores of Findamentals		
		Labour charge to mount and dismount vehicle on		
		jig bench, to facilitate repair.	\$	~~ 380.00 X

AAD1805-012

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111

Fax No.: 6257 1330 Tel No.: 6287 6666

CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

SHD 64A

To lift-up engine with gear box and refit.	\$ 1440.00 X
To remove and renew power steering pump, oil cooler pipe and final checking and testing.	\$ nn 440.00 X
To remove and refit air bag system and reset.	\$ 2 480.00 X
To drop diesel tank, pipes, hoses to facilitate bodywork repair, final checking and testing.	\$ 22 380.00 X
To vacuum, replace, refix and recharge air condenser	\$ ~~ 380.00 X
To replace, refix and top up coolant for radiator	\$ ~~ 170.00 X
To vacuum, replace, refix and recharge Air Intercooler	\$ ~~ 170.00 X
To Transfer Of Fender Fittings, Attachments And Perform Water Seepage Test.	\$ ~~170.00 X
TOTAL	\$ 16,400.00
Over All Total	\$ 72,160.17
Repair Days (PART-BY-PART)	3day

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- * To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- * Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

Date:



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to F	ederation Internationale	Des Experts En Au	utomobile
-----------------	--------------------------	-------------------	-----------

Ref: CS/AWA18008418/Krbn2 ALLIED WORLD ASSURANCE COMPANY LTD

(SINGAPORE BRANCH) 60 ANSON ROAD #08-01 (8th FLOOR)

Date : 24-10-2018

MAPLETREE ANSON		Date: 24-10-2018	11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	
	APORE 079914		Code: AWA	
			The state of the s	
		The County of Particular County of the Count	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	
	Insured Veh.	FBL 9315X	Veh. Inspected	SHD 64A
	Policy No.	AVMCSB0028831700	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	NSV1800283/TKL	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	HEW LEE FONG	Assign Date	08/05/2018
2.		Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	RENAULT LATITUDE (A)	c.c	1995
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2015
	Chassis No.	VF1ABL15AUC282221	Colour	WHITE / RED
	Odometer	266875	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	NIL
	General	GOOD		
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	215/60 R16	GITI	4 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	215/60 R16	GITI	4 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	215/60 R16	GITI	9 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	215/60 R16	GITI	9 mm
4.		Descr	iption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	ISTAINED DAMAGES AT THE	N/S FRONT PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	DETAILS.		
5.		And the second s	eral Information	
200	Accident Date	01/05/2018	Inspection Date	08/05/2018
	Survey held at	TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVIO	CES PTE LTD	
	5,000 (0)	NO.2 ANG MO KIO ST 63 SINGAPORE 569111		
5a.			Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTI B)IN ACCORDAN	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A ICE TO YOUR INSTRUCTION	"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORI	SIS. ISED REPAIRS.
5b.		Estin	nate Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NO	RMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	3 Working Da	iys



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 5

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHD 64A

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS		10000 00	o remanded to
1	BUMPER COVER FRT	CRACKED	1,259.42	1,259.42
1	BUMPER SPOILER FRT	DISTORTED	181.75	181.75
1	BUMPER ABSORBER FRT	CRACKED	394.68	394.68
	BUMPER RETAINER FRT LH	DISTORTED	151.41	151.41
1	BUMPER SUPPORT FRT	SERVICEABLE	123.88	-
1	BUMPER RETAINER FRT RH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	150.77	-
1	BUMPER SUPPORT FRT	SERVICEABLE	123.88	-
1	BUMPER UNDERTRAY FRT	SERVICEABLE	472.83	-
1	BUMPER GRILLE LOWER FRT	SERVICEABLE	266.80	-
1	BUMPER FOG LAMP GRILLE LH	DISTORTED	207.21	207.21
1	BUMPER FOG LAMP GRILLE RH	SERVICEABLE	207.21	-
	BUMPER BEAM FRT	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	914.08	
1	TOW COVER FRT	SERVICEABLE	28.61	
1	RADIATOR GRILLE	SERVICEABLE	1,707.78	3
1	RADIATOR GRILLE BADGE "RENAULT"	SERVICEABLE	225.36	3
	RADIATOR GRILLE FRAME	SERVICEABLE	1,353.75	5
	FRAME FULL SUPPORT PANEL	SERVICEABLE	615.90)
	FRAME FULL SUPPORT BRACKET	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	89.79	
2.4	FRONT BRACE PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	177.22	2
179	HORN	SERVICEABLE	314.17	7
119	HORN BRACKET	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	40.45	5
	HEADLAMP LH	MTG CRACKED	1,184.43	1,184.43
	HEADLAMP RH	SERVICEABLE	1,184.4	3
	HEADLAMP PANEL FRT LH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	152.1	5
	1 HEADLAMP PANEL FRT RH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	152.1	5
	BONNET	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,941.6	3
	1 BONNET INSULATOR	SERVICEABLE	405.7	3
	1 BONNET STRUT LH	SERVICEABLE	88.6	1

Report Ref No. CS/AWA18008418/Krbn2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.: 2 of 5

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	BONNET STRUT RH	SERVICEABLE	88.61	7.9
1	BONNET HINGE LH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	348.31	5-
1	BONNET HINGE RH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	348.31	
1	BONNET LOCK	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	305.48	
1	BONNET CABLE	SERVICEABLE	119.19	1
1	BONNET CABLE COVER	SERVICEABLE	161.03	
1	BONNET SEAL OUTER	SERVICEABLE	92.36	
1	BONNET SEAL INNER	SERVICEABLE	157.28	
1	FENDER PANEL FRT LH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	783.83	
1	WHEELARCH FRT LH	CRACKED	278.84	278.84
1	FENDER BRACKET LOWER LH	SERVICEABLE	15.79	
	FENDER INSULATOR LH	SERVICEABLE	130.84	
	FENDER INSULATOR RH	SERVICEABLE	130.84	
	WIPER RESERVOIR	SERVICEABLE	348.25	5
	WIPER RESERVOIR NECK	SERVICEABLE	136.11	
	WIPER RESERVOIR MOTOR	SERVICEABLE	270.06	3
	AIR CLEANER LOWER	CRACKED	271.26	271.2
	AIR CLEANER HOSE	SERVICEABLE	76.14	1
- 13	BASE BATTERY TRAY	SERVICEABLE	363.40	
134	AIR CLEANER BOX	SERVICEABLE	464.20	
- 89	TURBO DUCT	SERVICEABLE	1,027.80	
100	A/C HEATER VALVE	SERVICEABLE	484.50	p
(3)	SUBFRAME OUTER FRT	SERVICEABLE	2,652.45	5
35	SUBFRAME BRACKET OUTER LH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	92.36	
	1 ENGINE UNDERTRAY	SERVICEABLE	564.9	В
	1 A/C CONDENSER	SERVICEABLE	2,020.3	7
	1 A/C CONDENSER GARNISH LH UPPER	SERVICEABLE	39.6	7
	1 A/C CONDENSER GARNISH RH UPPER	SERVICEABLE	39.6	7
	1 A/C CONDENSER GARNISH LH	SERVICEABLE	58.8	1
	1 A/C CONDENSER GARNISH RH	SERVICEABLE	59.6	0
	1 A/C PIPE CONDENSER TO COMPRESSOR	SERVICEABLE	208.3	9
	1 A/C PIPE CONDENSER TO EXPENSION VALVE	SERVICEABLE	658.7	2
	1 A/C PIPE COMPRESSOR	SERVICEABLE	334.2	9

Report Ref No. CS/AWA18008418/Krbn2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 5

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	A/C PIPE	SERVICEABLE	658.72	
	A/C CPMPRESSOR	SERVICEABLE	2,684.61	S=
	AIR COOLER	SERVICEABLE	792.60	
	AIR INTERCOOLER HOSE (LONG)	SERVICEABLE	1,014.13	-
	AIR INTERCOOLER HOSE (SHORT)	SERVICEABLE	375.14	-
332	TRANSMISSION COOLER	SERVICEABLE	1,219.30	-
	TRANSMISSION COOLER PAD	SERVICEABLE	17.96	-
3	RADIATOR	SERVICEABLE	1,202.20	-
2		SERVICEABLE	14.41	-
-	RADIATOR BUSH UPPER	SERVICEABLE	50.12	-
	RADIATOR MTG LOWER	SERVICEABLE	55.85	-
	RADIATOR FAN COWLING	SERVICEABLE	820.54	-
101 25	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR LH	SERVICEABLE	967.36	-
	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR RH	SERVICEABLE	1,479.46	-
10 2	RADIATOR TANK	SERVICEABLE	324.62	-
1 8	RADIATOR HOSE UPPER	SERVICEABLE	240.56	-
,	RADIATOR HOSE LOWER	SERVICEABLE	491.18	-
	RADIATOR TANK HOSE	SERVICEABLE	61.18	3
	AUTO COMPUTER	MTG CRACKED	5,032.17	5,032.17
	I INJECTION COMPUTER	SERVICEABLE	4,706.30	
	1 RHD HYDRAULIC POWER (ROCK & PINION)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	5,154.52	2
8	1 STEERING PUMP ELECTRIC L70Y	SERVICEABLE	2,306.90	
	1 STEERING PINION RACK L70Y	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	4,413.1	
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-6,133.0	
	1		55,197.6	7 8,065.05
1	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
	1 SET RADIATOR GRILLE FRAME CLIP (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	52.0	0.0000000
	1 SET BUMPER CLIP FRT (SN)	NECESSARY	66.0	0 66.00
	1 BUMPER BRACKET CLIP FRT LH (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	12.0	0
	1 BUMPER SUPPORT CLIP FRT LH (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	10.5	0
	1 BUMPER BRACKET CLIP FRT RH (SN)	NOT NECESSARY		
	1 BUMPER SUPPORT CLIP FRT RH (SN)	NOT NECESSARY		
	1 TOW COVER FRT (SN)	SERVICEABLE	14.5	
	1 SET RADIATOR GRILLE SCREW (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	16.0	0

Report Ref No. CS/AWA18008418/Krbn2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:4 of 5

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	SET BUMPER GRILE LOWER CLIP (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	69.00	12
1	SET FRAME FULL SUPPORT PANEL CLIP (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	70.00	8-5
2	FRAME FULL SUPPORT PANEL NUT (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	20.00	
2	FRAME FULL SUPPORT PANEL STUD (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	30.00	-
1	WINDSCREEN MOULDING (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	-
	SET FRONT LICENCE PLATE WITH HOLDER (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	-
	\$290 to 10 t		562.50	66.00
	LABOUR			
	TO VACUUM,REPLACE,REFIX AND RECHARGE AIR INTERCOOLER.	NOT NECESSARY	170.00	-
	PANEL BEATING, KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTENING THE NECESSARY PORTION, REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS, ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME.}		5,400.00	400.00
	INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF BUMPER RETAINER FRT RH,BUMPER BEAM FRT,FRAME FULL SUPPORT BRACKET,FRONT BRACE PANEL,HORN BRACKET,HEADLAMP PANEL FRT LH,HEADLAMP PANEL FRT RH,BONNET,BONNET HINGE LH,BONNET HINGE RH,BONNET LOCK,FENDER PANEL FRT LH,SUBFRAME BRACKET OUTER LH,RHD HYDRAULIC POWER (ROCK & PINION) AND STEERING PINION RACK L70Y. }		33	
	TOWING FEES.		120.00	50.00
	TO APPLY PAINT PROTECTION SYSTEM (PPS) MAINTAIN AND ENHANCEMENT.	NOT NECESSARY	380.00	-
	PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED PORTION.		6,000.00	440.00
	TO RUST-PROOFING OF THE AFFECTED AREAS.	NOT NECESSARY	170.00	-
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT INTERIOR FITTINGS, TRIMINGS, GARNISH, FITTINGS AND OTHER, TO ENABLE REPAIR.	NOT NECESSARY	380.00	-
	TO CHECK STEERING GEOMETRY AND COMPUTER WHEEL ALIGNMENT.	NOT NECESSARY	220.00	
	TO TRANSFER OF TIRE,RIM AND ON WHEEL BALANCING.	NOT NECESSARY	170.00	
	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTING CONCERNED.		170.00	20.00
	TO PULL AND JACK OUT CHASSIS FRAME AND CORRECT IT TO SYMMETRICAL POSITION WITH THE AID OF HYDRAULIC PNEUMATIC JACK/	NOT NECESSARY	380.00	
	LABOUR CHARGE TO MOUNT AND DISMOUNT VEHICLE ON JIG BENCH, TO FACILITATE REPAIR.	NOT NECESSARY	380.00	
	TO LIFT-UP ENGINE WITH GEAR BOX AND REFIT.	NOT NECESSARY	440.00	0



RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:5 of 5

9,041.05

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO REMOVE AND RENEW POWER STEERING PUMP,OIL COOLER PIPE AND FINAL CHECKING AND TESTING.	NOT NECESSARY	440.00	-
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT AIR BAG SYSTEM AND RESET.	NOT NECESSARY	480.00	
	TO DROP DIESEL TANK, PIPES, HOSES TO FACILITATE BODYWORK REPAIR, FINAL CHECKING AND TESTING.	NOT NECESSARY	380.00	.85
	TO VACUUM, REPLACE, REFIX AND RECHARGE AIR CONDERSER.	NOT NECESSARY	380.00	
	TO REPLACE, REFIX AND TOP UP COOLANT FOR RADIATOR.	NOT NECESSARY	170.00	
	TO TRANSFER OF FENDER FITTINGS, ATTACHMENTS AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST.	NOT NECESSARY	170.00	
			16,400.00	910.00
	GRAND TOTAL		72,160.17	9,041.0

Report Ref No. CS/AWA18008418/Krbn2

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser